6:00 p.m.

6:05 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

W

~

9

10.
11.
12.
13.

Jine

EADVILLE, ¢

Ei;EVATIDII 10,152"

Tuesday, May 5, 2020 - 6:00 P.M.
REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
800 HARRISON AVE, LEADVILLE, CO.
Join Zoom Meeting
https://usO2web.zoom.us/j/85494410157
Meeting ID: 854 9441 0157
+1 646 558 8656 US (New York)

Meeting ID: 854 9441 0157

Call to order of regular meeting
Pledge of allegiance
Roll call
Approval of agenda

Agenda revisions, if any
Housekeeping matters

Public comments about items not on the agenda

Consent agenda

Agenda of minutes

A. Minutes from March 17, 2020
B. Minutes from April 7, 2020

C. Minutes from April 21, 2020

Lifetime Fitness, Heavy Half Marathon, event conversation

Resolution 20, Series 2020, Extend Emergency Declaration

Resolution 21, Series 2020, Heritage A&M construction contract, Tabor

Opera House - Phase 1

Resolution 22, Series 2020, approving PSA with Caselle for

payroll/accounts payable services

E. Resolution 23, Series 2020, appoint presiding and alternate municipal
judges

F. Ordinance 2, Series 2020, Authorizing Electronic Signatures for City

G. Discussion about business relief grant program results and feedback

H. Planning Commission, parallel and diagonal parking phase, and
recommendations for 2020 summer restriping

Public Meetings Planner

Mayor’s report

Council reports

Public comments about items not on the agenda

Adjournment

o w >

<

Times on the agenda are a guideline and not an exact timeline of when agenda items will be presented.

* These items may not have briefs or may have additional briefs Tuesday before the Council meeting.


https://www.google.com/url?q=https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85494410157&sa=D&ust=1588527309521000&usg=AOvVaw0UQ0whJCah4_4RuP5QUhL3

