

CITY OF LEADVILLE

Tuesday, May 5, 2020 – 6:00 P.M. REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA 800 HARRISON AVE, LEADVILLE, CO.

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85494410157

Meeting ID: 854 9441 0157

+1 646 558 8656 US (New York)

Meeting ID: 854 9441 0157

		-
6:00 p.m.	1. 2. 3.	Call to order of regular meeting Pledge of allegiance Roll call
6:05 p.m.	4.	Approval of agenda Agenda revisions, if any
	5.	Housekeeping matters
6:15 p.m.	6.	Public comments about items not on the agenda
6:30 p.m.	7. (Consent agenda Agenda of minutes A. Minutes from March 17, 2020 B. Minutes from April 7, 2020
7:00 p.m.	9. 10. 11. 12.	 C. Minutes from April 21, 2020 A. Lifetime Fitness, Heavy Half Marathon, event conversation B. Resolution 20, Series 2020, Extend Emergency Declaration C. Resolution 21, Series 2020, Heritage A&M construction contract, Tabor Opera House – Phase 1 D. Resolution 22, Series 2020, approving PSA with Caselle for payroll/accounts payable services E. Resolution 23, Series 2020, appoint presiding and alternate municipal judges F. Ordinance 2, Series 2020, Authorizing Electronic Signatures for City G. Discussion about business relief grant program results and feedback H. Planning Commission, parallel and diagonal parking phase, and recommendations for 2020 summer restriping Public Meetings Planner Mayor's report Council reports Public comments about items not on the agenda
8:30 p.m.	13.	Adjournment

Times on the agenda are a guideline and not an exact timeline of when agenda items will be presented.

^{*} These items may not have briefs or may have additional briefs Tuesday before the Council meeting.